
Sunday, May 192 iitECINGTON
7. Op.m. Band Parade
7.30 Glenda8. 0 Baffles
8.15 Viennese Songs8.30 Dad and Dave
8.45 Favourite Opera Choruses9. 0 Orchestral Favourites
$38 Evening Star9. Kostelanetz Conducts
410. O District Weather ForecastClose down

XG cicGISBORNE,1010 ke.
8. Gam. Breakfast Session
9. 3 Band Music
§.30, Hymns for All9.45 London Symphony Orchestra10. 0 Hospital and Old Folks’ Requests10.45 Song and Story of the Maori

(NZBS)11. 0 Close down6. Op.m. For the Children6.30 London Studio Melodies (BRC)7.0 Syllabus for the Royal Society ofMiuisic, 1957: An illustrated talk by Dr C,Thornton — Lofthdtise7.20 Sunday Evening ConcertNicolas Medtner (piano)Sonata in F Minor, Op. 57 (Appas-sionata) Beethoven
7.45 Oscar Hammerstein8.15 Short Story: One Man's Meat, byRosemary Weir (NZBS)8.30 + The London Symphony OfchestraOverture: The Barteréd Bride

Smetana8-38 Let’s Learn Maori (NZBS)Talk in Maorlt (NZBS)| ul. Milverton Carta (tenor)9.70 Reverie
9.40 Devotional Service: Anglican10.0 Sunday Serenade10.30 Close down

OVD sco x.
NAPIER ,.,

.7. 0 am. London News, DominionWeather Forecast and Morning Prfo-gramme
%. 0 London News and Morning Pro-ramme
Newsletter from Britain9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast andMorning Programme9.30 Songs of tt10. 0 Auckland Metropolitan Fire BrigadeBand (NZRBS)10.30 Arctic Trawler: The story of adeep-sea trawler in a journey to theArctic Circle (BBE)11.30 Music for Everyman12. 0 Serenade

A p.m. Dominion Weather ForecastOpening of Taradale R.S.A. Hall (4 re-cording Of yesterday's ceremony)Dinner Music
Changes in Film Censorship: Tellingthe Public, by Gordon Mirams (NZBS)2 Book Shop (NZBS)2. 6 Heather Begg (contralto)‘Springtide GriegBlack Roses Sibetius

|Sapphic Ode Brahmsae SchumannDiscomiorted Suitor Brahms(NZBS) |2.30 Song and pa of the Maori2.46 The Twelve Pound Look, by JamesBarrie (BBC)
Harry Horlick ‘plays MexicanMelodies

. 0 Microphone Musicals4.30 Officer Crosb)4.42 1957 Syllabus for the Royal Schoolsof Music: An illustrated talk by DrC. Thornton Lofthouse (NZBS)6.0 Junior Naturalists’ Club, conductedby Crosbie Morrison6.45
— Children’s Session: Hullo, Young
Peat Lovers (BBC); Son of. Jesse(BB :

6.46 John Charles Thomas and TheKingsmen6. 0 News In Maori
6.26 Dominion Weather Forecast, Newsand Newsreel
78 ANGLICAN SERVICE: Te Auteape
Preacher: Rev. W. J, W. RoseyearOrganist: 0. B. Carlson
. 5 Stanley Black’s Orchestra8.15 Joyce Grenfell Requests the Plea-sure$45 Sunday Evening Talk, DominionWeather Forecast and News9.16 Muriel Gale (contralto) with Gwy-neth Brown (piano)
Negro Spirituals

(NZBS)9.30 With a Song in My Heart10.°0 Reflections ;

The Epilogue
10.30 lose down

CXP NEW PLYMOUTH8. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast9. 3 Band Music
8.30 flospital Reqhests10.30 Light Orchestras10.46 Short Story: The Girl Next Door,
by Nat Easton (NZBs)11. 0 Close down
6. O p.m. Dinner Music
.30 Talk of the Town7. 0 Orchestra and Chorus7.30 The Goon Show-12 (BBC)8. 0 The Melody Lingefs On8.30 My Lady Waited9. 0 Dominion Weather Foreéast3.3 Daptine Goodwin (contralto)With a Swanlike Beauty GlidingAdieu MozartThe Garland MendelssohnThou of My Tender Heart Gluck

(Studio) ,9.20 in Quiet Mood
9.40 Devotional Service: The Rey. W.W. H. Greenslade, of the Methodist
Church
10. 0 Sunday Serenade
10.30 Close down

2RA od ANGANYY
8. Oam. breakfast Session
9. 2 Merry Melodies9.30 K.s.A, Notes9.40 From Our Hymn Library10. 0 Wanganui Sports Page (Norm,Nielsen)
10.16 Clement Q. Williams (baritone)10.30 Philharmonia Orchestra conducted
by. Otto klemperer
Symphony No. 41 in C (Jupiter)

Mozart11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. For Our Younger Listeners:
Adventures in Space-1 (BBC)
6.30 Melody for Strings7.0 Play: Lady Frederick, by Ww.Somerset Maugham, adapted by LanceSieveking (NZBS)
Melachrino Orchestra

8.30 Kathleen fFerrie® (contraito) andIsobel Baillie (soprano)Nikita ag te (piano)9. Dominion Weather Foreéast9. 4 Overture; Orpheus ih the Under-
world ~ | OffenbachTenor Time
Devotional Service: Rey. F. O. Rau

}
10. O Sunday Serenade10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 NELSON"a 224 m.
8. 0am. Breakfast Session
93. 3 Hymns for All9.16 Morning Concert
9.45 Calling Miss Courtneidge (BBC)10.145 Song Album10.30 Cavalcade of Music11. 0 Closé down
6. Op.m. Children’s Corner: This SceptreaIsle
6.30 Book Shop (NZBS)7.0 Short Story: My Mate Murphy, byJohn O'Toole (NZBS)7AS Music for Pleasure
7.45 Journey into Space: The World inPeril-2 (BBC)8.14 Dulcie McMillan (piano): TheRondo in piano music, the first ‘of aSeries about the shorter musical forms

(Studio)8.30 Nelson Newsreel
S. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast8. 3 Musie for You
9.40 Devotional Service (Presbyterian)10. 0 Sunday Evening Concert10.30 Close down

SYA
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke 434 m

6. Oa.m. National Programme (see panel)10. 0 Christchurch Citadel SalvationArmy Band, Bandmaster edwin Damnholt(From the. Citadel)41.0 BAPTIST SERVICE: Colombo StreetChureh
Preacher: Rev. A. L. Sileock
Organist: C. Stockbridge12. 5p.m. National Programme (see panel)5. 0 Children’s Service, conductéd byRev. R. J. Griffiths
5.30 Light Music
: Frank Black’s Singing Ameficans6.12 The Boston Promenade Orchestra6.26 Dominion Weather Report6.36 London News

40 BBC Newsreel] |49 National Anhouneements7:0 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE: KnoxChurch
Preacher; Rev. M. W. Wilson
Organist and Choirmisttress: V. Butler8.5 The Vienna Philharmonic Orches-tra
My Life is Love and Pieasure Strauss8.15 With a Song in My Heart

8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast andOverseas News
9.15 Frances Anderson (cello)Ave Verum MozartThe Swan Saint-Saens
Londonderry. AirFoggy Dew Trad.Tambourin . Rameau
Tango Albeniz arr. Bye(Studio)9.30 Highlights from Opera10. 0 Late Evening Concert11. 0 News and News Talk from Britain11.20 Close down

SVG SSARISTCHURCH5.0 p.m. Concert Hour, with at 5.5,1957 Syllabus for the Royal Schools ofMusic-lllustrated talks by Dr Cc. Thorn-ton Lofthouse: Grade 6
6. 0 Tutira-23, by H. Guthrie Smith,
adapted and read by Oliver Duff

(NZBS)6.17 Britain Sings: The BirkenheadMale Voice Choir (BBC) (Seventh ofeight programmes)
6.31 Music for fiarp: Concert Minia-
tures, played by Anne Sacchi (final offive progtanimes)
6.43 Hungarian Rhapsodies, No. 4 in FFlat. 5 in KE Minor Liszt7. 0 tetera Munsie for. BalletThe Berlin Philharmonic Orchestra con-ducted by the composerCard Party
London Phitharmonic Orchestra con-ducted by Ernest. Ansermet
The Fire Bird
7.46 The Parrenin Quartet(For details see 1YC)
8.45 The Harvard Giee Club and the
Radford Choral Society, with the Bos-ton Symphohy Orchestra conducted bySerge Konssevitzky ;

Sdiemn Mass, Op. 123 Beethoven
70.11 Viadimir Horowitz (piano)Piino Sonata. No. 2 in B Flat Minor,
Op. 35 Chopin10.44 Short Story: A Handful of Nuts,

by David Compton (NZBS) (A repeti-tion of last Wednesday’s broadcast fromStation 3YA) ;

1.0 Close down

ONE i100 JIMARU,c. 8 m.
8. 0 am. Morning Music
9. & Band Music
9.30 Fernando Corena (baritone)9.45 Sacred Music
10. The Ron Goodwin Half Hour
10.3 Theatre of the Air
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. For Our Younger Listeners:
Hereward the Wake
6.30 Repeat Performance
7. 0 Things to Come7.15 Memories of Richard Tauber
7.30 Scottish Session featuring theTimaru Highland Pipe Band ,

8. 0 Wings Off the Sea8.30 Musical News Review
8.45 The Boston Promenade on Stage9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast9.4 A Concert on Microgroove9.30 Soliloquy9.40 bevotional Service: Brethren
10. 0 From Our World Library Series
10.390 Close down

SY1,..GREYMOUTH920 ke.
7. Oa.m. National Programme (see panel)9.30 Calling All Hospitals11. 0 The Broad Highway-8s (NZBS) >|11.30 National Programme (see panel)6. Op.m. Children’s Song Service :5.30 Classical Requests
6.25 Pominion Weather Forecast, News
and Newsreel7.0 ANGLICAN SERVICE: GreymouthTechnical High Schoo! Assembly HallPreacher: Rev. L. kK. DentithPianist and Choirmaster; J. Paterson8.16 Themes from Hollywood
8.46 Sunday Evening ‘Talk, DominionWeather Forecast and News
9.30 Musically Yours10. 0 Concert Stage10.30 Close down

780 ke. 384 m.
6..0 a.m. National Programme (see panel)
11. 0 ROMAN CATHOLIC SERVICE fromHoly Cross College, Mosgiel
12. Bp.m. National Programme (see panel)5. 0 Children’s Sunday Service5.30 Moura Lympatiy (piano)
5.45 Music of Melachrino
> Peg BRETHREN SERVICE from GospelHall, Kaikorai
8. 5 National Symphohy Orchestra ( ofEngland
Suile; The Three-Cornéred Hat Falla8.17 Valda McCracken (contralto)Montanesa
El Pano Murciano NinEl Amor y Los OjosEl Retrato de Isabela VivesClavelitos Valverde

(Studio)8.30 The New Concert Orehestra
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9.15 Reflections on an Indian Boy, byCarl T. Fischer, played by Paul Weston’sOrchestra
9.45 Peter Katin (piano)10. O The Vienna Boys’ Choir10.45 London Studio Meludies10.45 Sunday Reverie
411.20 Close down

BG200
or5. Op.m. Early Evening Concert5. & 1957 Syllabus of the Royal Schoolsof Music Piano Examinations, Grade V1;An illustrated talk by br C. ThorntonLofthouse

5.33 Jennifer Vyvyan (soprano)Et Intarhatus Est Mozart
5.4 The London Philharmonic Orches-tra
Ballet Suite: The Wise Virgins

Bach-Walton
s.. 2 Short Story: Mighty Tough, byDonald sStonard, told by Roy Leywood

(NZBS)
6.28 The French National Radlo Orches-tra
Symphony No: 4 in C Bizet7. 0 The London Philharmonic Orchnes-
ra
Overture: Coriolanus Beethoven7.9 Tibor Varga (violin) with thePhilharmonia Orchestra
Romance No. 1 in G, Op. 40

Beethoven7.17 Irmgard Seefried (soprano), Elisa-beth Jiongen (contralto), Hugo Mever-
Welling (tenor), and Hans Holter (bari-tone), sVith piano accompaniment byFriedrich Wuhrer and Hermann von
NordbergLiebeslieder Waltzes, Op. 52 Brahme
7.46 The Parrenin String(Por details see 1y¥
8.45 The Dijon. Cathedral cheteAve Coelorum Domina
Ave Verum des PresKyrie-Orbis Factor VittoriaKyrie 141 anq Christe from Missa As-
Stimpta est Palestrina9. 1 lukas Foss (piano) with theZimbler String SinfoniettaConcerto No. 5 in F Minor J. &. Bach9.16 How Good Are Onur Houses? Thesecond and last talk by Jan oeArehitect, of Auckland (NZBS

9.34 John Eggington (organ)Sonata No. 1 in F Minor
Sonata No. 3 in A Mendelssohn10.0 The London Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No. 2 in D, Op. 43Sibelius10.44 Ulysse Delecluse (clarinet) and
Jacques Delecluse (piano)Introduction and Rondo WidorSolo for Clarinet and Piano Messager41. 0 Close down

AADusoDUNEDIN,9.30a.m. Radio Church of the HelpingHand
10. O Little Chapel of Good Cheer10.30 Timely Topics from the Bible11. 0 Voice of Prophecy411.30 ack to the Bible12. 0 Oral Roberts Programme12.30 p.m. Close down

AVI INVERCARGILL7. Oa.m. National Programme (see panel)5. O p.m. Children’s Song Service5.30 For detalls until 6.25 see 4YA
6.25 Dominion Weather Forecast
6.30 London News; Radio Newsreel
7. 0 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE fromFirst Church
Preacher: Rev. W. J. Pellow8.5 For details until 11.20 see 4YA
411.20 Close down


